Sozhou

SEEREEHRILBFESTE

KO SB 90AS#§

e
ik
HE
FEERS

VPRI
SRR

KO SB 90AE F/

152 58 P

STDRT
ORDER
MASS
SD

SDK

SR

SR1
SR2
ALP
SDAMIN
SDAMAX
DAMAX
DAMIN
CD

CS

90

SB 90A
4710
90

140

76

65
130.0
0.6
0.0
0.0

5

94.5
105.5
135.5
121.0
829000
4970000

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

> 3 ol E
K OB R ED Jn

i

W


http://www.sozhou.com/p/e3d796f9.html
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